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Institution: University of Missouri-St Louis (178420) User ID: 29C0011
Part B

Part B - Enter Information About Group 1

Part B includes information about Group 1. Group 1 students are all undergraduate students enrolled in Fall 2010.

For this part, report:
For These Students The Following Type(s) of Aid Awarded in This Period

e Grant or scholarship aid
from the federal
government

e Grant or scholarship aid
from state/local
government

e Grant or scholarship from
the institution

e Grant or scholarship aid
from other sources known
to the institution

e Loans to students from
the federal government

e Any time during academic
year 2010-11

e All undergraduate students
enrolled in Fall 2010

In the fields below, report the number of Group 1 students and the total amount of aid awarded to these
students for each type of aid.

Information from Part A: Fall 2010

Group 1
All undergraduate students 13,171
(This number is carried forward from Part A, Line 01.)

2010-11
Number of Average
Aid Type Group 1 Gfoesceln;ilgg eorft s Total amount of  amount of aid
students who W‘I),] o were aid awarded to awarded to
were awarded awarded aid Group 1 students Group 1
aid students

Grant or scholarship aid from the
federal government, state/local
A 6,222 37,687,213
government, the institution, and other 47 6,057
sources known to the institution

02. Pell grants 3,959 30 18,105,576 4,573

01.

03. Federal student loans 5,852 44 47,460,227 8,110

#+ You may use the space below to provide context for data you've reported above. These context notes may
be posted on the College Navigator website and should be written to be understood by students and parents.

https://surveys.nces.ed.gov/IPEDS/DataForms.aspx
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Institution: University of Missouri-St Louis (178420)

Part C, Page 2

Part C, Page 2 - Enter Information about Group 2

User ID: 29C0011

Part C includes financial aid information about Group 2. Group 2 students are all full-time, first-time degree/certificate-

seeking undergraduate students enrolled in Fall 2010.

For this part, report:

For These Students

e Full-time, first-time,
degree/certificate-seeking
undergraduate students enrolled
in Fall 2010

The Following Type(s) of Aid

Awarded in This Period

Grant or scholarship aid
from the federal
government

Grant or scholarship aid
from state/local
government

Grant or scholarship from
the institution

Loans to student from the
federal government and
from other sources,
including private or other
loans

Do not include grant or
scholarship aid from private
or other sources

Do not include PLUS loans
or loans made to anyone
other than the student

e Any time during
academic year 2010-
11
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Part D

Part D - Enter Information about Group 3
Part D includes financial aid information about Group 3. Group 3 students are all full-time, first-time degree/certificate-
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Part E

Part E — Enter Information about Group 4
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02a.
02b.
02c.

02d.

02e.

02f.

03. Income level

03a.
03b.
03c.

03d.

03e.

03f.

04. Income level

O4a.
04b.
04c.

04d.

04e.

04f.

$0-
30,000
$30,001-
48,000

$48,001-
75,000

$75,001-
110,000

$110,001
and
more

Total all
income
levels

$0-
30,000
$30,001-
48,000

$48,001-
75,000

$75,001-
110,000

$110,001
and
more

Total all
income
levels

$0-
30,000
$30,001-
48,000
$48,001-
75,000
$75,001-
110,000
$110,001

and
more

Total all
income
levels

97

49

57

52

41

296

Col. 1

103

58

52

a7

38

298

Col. 1

91

a7

33

51

29

251

97
48

37

187

Col. 2

103
57

26

¥ 188

Col. 2

87

37

133

877,152
425,444
348,731

222,079

88,384

1,961,790
2009-10
Col. 3
824,032
439,377
268,995

117,675

73,392

& 1,723,471

2008-09
Col. 3

671,364
304,347
142,764

178,403

66,809

1,363,687

You may use the space below to provide context for the data you've reported above.

https://surveys.nces.ed.gov/IPEDS/DataForms.aspx

9,043

8,683

6,118

4,271

2,156

6,628

Col. 4

8,000

7,575

5,173

2,504

1,931

5,783

Col. 4

7,378

6,475

4,326

3,498

2,304

5,433
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Institution: University of Missouri-St Louis (178420) User ID: 29C0011
Part F

Part F — Net Price Calculation for Group 3

The following net price calculation is based on information that your institution reported in the Institutional
Characteristics component and the Student Financial Aid component. For more information about the data your
institution reported in the Institutional Characteristics component, please contact your institution’s IPEDS Keyholder.

YOUR YOUR
PRIOR PRIOR
2010-11 YEAR YEAR
DATA DATA

2009-10  2008-09

Components of cost of attendance

01. Published tuition and required fees (lower of in-district or in-state) 8,631 8,595 8,595

02. Books and supplies 950 900 900

03. Room and board and other expenses by living arrangement
03a. On campus



Institution: University of Missouri-St Louis (178420)
Part G

Part G — Net Price Calculation for Group 4

User ID: 29C0011

The following net price calculation is based on information that your institution reported in the Institutional
Characteristics component and the Student Financial Aid component. For more information about the data your
institution reported in the Institutional Characteristics component, please contact your institution’s IPEDS Keyholder.

01.
02.
03.

04.

05.

06.

Components of cost of attendance

Published tuition and required fees (lower of in-district or in-state)
Books and supplies

Room and board and other expenses by living arrangement

03a. On campus
03b. Off-campus (with family)
03c. Off-campus (not with family)

Number of Group 4 students by living arrangement

O4a. On campus

04b. Off-campus (with family)
04c. Off-campus (not with family)
04d. Unknown

Weighted average for room and board and other expenses by living
arrangement (excluding unknown values)
See instructions for the formula for this calculation

Total cost of attendance by income level

2010-11

8,631
950

18,060
9,390
18,060

120

126
46

14,319

YOUR
PRIOR
YEAR
DATA

2009-10

8,595
900

17,230
8,788
17,230

135
109
44
10

14,035

YOUR
PRIOR
YEAR
DATA

2008-09

8,595
900

16,320
7,996
16,320

101
98
47

5

13,004
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